3, 00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs 

Only) including all taxes. Quotations call documents must reach the office of the 

undersigned on or before 19/02/2026 by 12 Noon through Registered / Speed 

post / Courier services/ By hand etc. along with Demand drafts of Rs. 15,000/-

(Rupees FifteenThousand) towards the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in favour 

of Principal, Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna 

payable at Bhawanipatna. The quotations will be opened on 19/02/2026 at 3 PM in 

the board room. 

The undersigned reserves the right to extend the date and accept or reject